両面6コーナ仕様で経済的
厚肉設計の強い切刃
Economical 6-edge Insert
Tough Cutting Edge due to Thick Edge Design
●高能率加工 6つのポイント
●長寿命コーティングチップ材種
6 Advantages for High Efficiency Milling
Coated insert grade with long tool life

コ
ー
ス
ピ
ッ
チ
MFWN 90080R-4T ● 4 80 60 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
- -
図1Fig.1 1.0
有
Yes
有
Yes
90100R-5T ● 5 100 70 31.75 46
-
34 8 12.7 図2
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-6T ● 6 125 87 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 2.6
90160R-8T ● 8 160 102 50.8 72 11 19.1 図3Fig.3 3.9
無
No
90200R-10T ● 10 200
142 47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 図4
Fig.4
6.3
90250R-12T ● 12 250 8.7
ク
ロ
ス
ピ
ッ
チ
MFWN 90080R-5T ● 5 80 60 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
- -
図1Fig.1 1.0
無
No
有
Yes
90100R-7T ● 7 100 70 31.75 46
-
34 8 12.7 図2
Fig.2
1.4
90125R-8T ● 8 125 87 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 2.7
90160R-10T ● 10 160 102 50.8 72 11 19.1 図3Fig.3 4.0
無
No
90200R-12T ● 12 200
142 47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 図4
Fig.4
6.6
90250R-14T ● 14 250 8.9
エ
キ
ス
ト
ラ
ク
ロ
ス
ピ
ッ
チ
MFWN 90080R-7T ● 7 80 60 25.4 20 13
50
27 6 9.5
- -
図1Fig.1 1.1
無
No
有
Yes
90100R-9T ● 9 100 70 31.75 46
-
34 8 12.7 図2
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-12T ● 12 125 87 38.1 55
63
38
10 15.9 2.7
90160R-14T ● 14 160 102 50.8 72 11 19.1 図3Fig.3 4.1
無
No
90200R-16T ● 16 200
142 47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 図4
Fig.4
6.7
90250R-18T ● 18 250 9.1
ミ
リ
仕
様
コ
ー
ス
ピ
ッ
チ
MFWN 90063R-3T-M ● 3 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
図1
Fig.1
0.5
有
Yes
有
Yes
90080R-4T-M ● 4 80 60 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.0
90100R-5T-M ● 5 100 70 32 46
-
30 8 14.4 図2
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-6T-M ● 6 125 87
40
55
63
33
9 16.4
2.5
90160R-8T-M ● 8 160 102 68 66.7 32 14 20
図4
Fig.4
3.8
無
No
90200R-10T-M ● 10 200
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.0
90250R-12T-M ● 12 250 8.4
ク
ロ
ス
ピ
ッ
チ
MFWN 90063R-4T-M ● 4 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
図1
Fig.1
0.5
無
No
有
Yes
90080R-5T-M ● 5 80 60 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.0
90100R-7T-M ● 7 100 70 32 46
-
30 8 14.4 図2
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-8T-M ● 8 125 87
40
55
63
33
9 16.4
2.6
90160R-10T-M ● 10 160 102 68 66.7 32 14 20
図4
Fig.4
3.9
無
No
90200R-12T-M ● 12 200
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.3
90250R-14T-M ● 14 250 8.7
エ
キ
ス
ト
ラ
ク
ロ
ス
ピ
ッ
チ
MFWN 90063R-5T-M ● 5 63 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
図1
Fig.1
0.5
無
No
有
Yes
90080R-7T-M ● 7 80 60 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.1
90100R-9T-M ● 9 100 70 32 46
-
30 8 14.4 図2
Fig.2
1.3
90125R-12T-M ● 12 125 87
40
55
63
33
9 16.4
2.6
90160R-14T-M ● 14 160 102 68 66.7 32 14 20
図4
Fig.4
3.9
無
No
90200R-16T-M ● 16 200
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.4
90250R-18T-M ● 18 250 8.8
B
or
e
D